
P E R I Z I A B A G E L S . C O M

MENU
( 7 1 8 )  3 7 7 - 2 6 0 0

1624 E. 16TH STREET
BROOKLYN, NY 11229

Between Ave P & Kingshighway

FREE DELIVERY

CATERING AVAILABLE

HOURS
SUN - THURS: 6:30AM - 5PM

FRI: 6:30AM - CLOSING

DESIGNED & PRINTED BY DYNAMIC ADVERTISING 718-677-0900 

H OT
S P EC I A L I T I E S

G R I L L E D 
C H E E S E
T U N A  M E LT

C H E E S E  B L I N T Z E S  ( 2  PA C K )

PA N C A K E S  O R  WA F F L E S 
W I T H  S Y R U P

$5.00
$5.00

$7.00
$9.50

$5.00
$7.50

T W I S TBAG E L

Prices subject to change. Sales tax not included.

H OT  D R I N K S

S O F T  D R I N K S

LGM E DS M

C A P P U CC I N O

H OT  C H O CO L AT E

T E A

R EG / D EC A F
CO F F E E

WAT E R
S P O R T S  C A P WAT E R
S O DA  C A N
S N A P P L E
V I TA M I N  WAT E R

$4.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

$1.75

$1.75

$3.50

$1.50

$1.25

$1.25

B U T T E R  &  C R E A M  C H E E S E

S A L A D S

A P P E T I Z E R S

S L I C E D  C H E E S E

CREAM CHEESE
VEGETABLE CREAM CHEESE
SCALLION CREAM CHEESE
OLIVE CREAM CHEESE
CREAM CHEESE & LOX SPREAD
BUTTER

TUNA
LOWFAT TUNA
SPICY TUNA
EGG SALAD
WHITEFISH SALAD
BAKED SALMON SALAD
AVOCADO SPREAD
MACARONI SALAD
VEGETABLE PASTA SALAD
COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD

NOVA LOX
PASTRAMI LOX
PEPPER NOVA LOX
DILL GRAVLAX
SABLE
BAKED SALMON
WHITEFISH "CHUB"

AMERICAN
CHEDDAR
EDAM
EMEK
MOZZARELLA
MUENSTER
SWEET MUENSTER
OLIVE JACK
PEPPER JACK
SMOKED CHEESE
SWISS

$8.99 LB
$10.99 LB
$10.99 LB
$10.99 LB
$11.99 LB

$9.99 LB

$9.99 LB
$9.99 LB
$9.99 LB
$7.99 LB 

$11.99 LB
$11.99 LB

$9.99 LB
$5.99 LB
$8.99 LB
$5.99 LB
$6.99 LB

$7.50 1/4 LB
$9.00 1/4 LB
$9.00 1/4 LB
$9.00 1/4 LB

$10.50 1.4 LB
$9.00 1/4 LB

$14.00 LB

$12.99 LB
$12.99 LB
$15.99 LB
$15.99 LB
$11.99 LB
$11.99 LB
$10.99 LB
$12.99 LB
$16.99 LB
$12.99 LB
$17.99 LB

BY  T H E  L B

BY  T H E  L B

BY  T H E  L B

BY  T H E  1 /4 L B



W R A P SS A N DW I C H E S

S A L A D S

REGULAR AND WHOLE WHEAT

CREATE YOUR OWN

S M O K E D  F I S H

BUTTER
CREAM CHEESE
CREAM CHEESE AND LOX
CREAM CHEESE AND JELLY
BUTTER AND JELLY
PEANUT BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY
OLIVE CREAM CHEESE 
SCALLION CREAM CHEESE
VEGETABLE CREAM CHEESE
LOX SPREAD

READY MADE SALADS
LGS M

with lettuce, tomatoes and red onions

Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Pickles, Shredded Carrots, Craisins, 
Chick Peas, Corn, Baby Corn, Black Olives, Green Olives, 
Celery, Red Onions, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Fresh 
Mushrooms, Israeli Salad, Pasta. Croutons
Sauerkraut, Kidney Beans, Beets, Cherry Tomatoes

TUNA
LOW FAT TUNA
SPICY TUNA
EGG SALAD
WHITEFISH SALAD
BAKED SALMON SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD

NOVA LOX
SABLE
BAKED SALMON

TOPPINGS ARE AN ADDITIONAL 50₡ EACH

$1.75
$2.50 
$7.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.75
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$7.00
$8.00
$6.00

$2.50
$3.50
$9.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$5.50

$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$7.50
$6.25

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.50
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75

$10.00
$11.50

$8.50

BAG E L

BAG E L

BAG E L

T W I S T

T W I S T

T W I S T

+ $2.00 Avocado, Egg Salad, Sliced Egg, Egg White,
Broccoli, Feta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese,
Parmesan Cheese

Caesar, Light Caesar, Honey Dijon, Creamy Italian, 
Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinegar, Lemon Olive Oil, 
Tahini

+ $3.00 Scoop of Tuna (reg, low fat, spicy)

with your choice of 5 vegetable toppings

with lettuce, tomatoes and pickles

with lettuce, tomatoes and red onions

crisp romaine, grated parmesan, mixed with our
homemade croutons and caesar dressing.

served with your choice of dressing

cucumbers, tomatoes, mixed peppers, red onnions and 
shredded carrots

cucumbers, tomatoes, red onions, black olives and feta 
cheese

cucumbers, tomatoes, red onions, pickles and avocado

cucumbers, tomatoes, mixed peppers, pickles and a 
scoop of tuna

with lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, 
red onions and feta cheese

EG G  S A L A D  W R A P

V EG E TA B L E  TO P P I N G S

P R E M I U M  TO P P I N G S

D R E S S I N G S

S A L A D  W R A P

T U N A  W R A P

AVO C A D O  W R A P

C A E S A R  S A L A D

S M A L L  ( 5  V E G E TA B L E  TO P P I N G S )
L A R G E  ( 7  V E G E TA B L E  TO P P I N G S )

G A R D E N  S A L A D

G R E E K  S A L A D

AVO C A D O  S A L A D

T U N A  S A L A D

G R E E K  W R A P

$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

$7.50

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.50

$11.50

$7.50

$7.50
$9.00

$7.50

$8.50

$9.00

$10.00

$7.50

Not responsible for 
typographical errors. 
Some artwork not exactly 
as shown. It is for display 
purposes only.

Prices subject to change.
Sales tax not included.

CROISSANTS
CHOCOLATE DANISH
CINNAMON DANISH
CHEESE DANISH
MUFFINS

$3.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.99
$2.75

BA K E RY

B R E A K FA S T  S P EC I A L S

with home fries or salad

choice of (mushroom, cheese, onion, spinach) with 
a buttered bagel

2 eggs, Israeli salad and home fries on a plate with
buttered bagel

EG G S  O N  A  BAG E L

EG G S  O N  A  BAG E L

O M E L E T  S P EC I A L

S L I C E D  C H E E S E
AMERICAN
CHEDDAR
EDAM
EMEK
HAVARTI
MOZZARELLA
MUENSTER
SWEET MUENSTER
SWISS
JACK CHEESES

BAG E L T W I S T

S U P E R  S P EC I A L

ADD 50₡ FOR EGG WHITES
ADD 75₡ FOR CHEESE

$3.99

$4.99

$5.99

$6.99

# 1

# 2

# 3

# 4

ALL BREAKFAST SPECIALS
INCLUDE A SMALL COFFEE

BAG E L S

BAG E L S

T W I S T S

B I A LYS

$10.99$1.00

$1.50

$1.50

BA K E R S  D OZ E NE AC H

choice of plain, sesame, poppy, everything, onion, garlic, 
salt, whole wheat plain, whole wheat everything and
cinnamon raisin


