	HOT DI	RIN	KS	
	S	M	MED	LG
REG/DEC	AF			
COFFEE	\$1.2	25	\$1.75	-\$2.00
CAPPUC	CINO\$3.!	50	\$4.00	-\$4.50
нот сно	COLATE \$1.!	50	\$2.00	-\$2.50
TEA	\$1.2	25	\$1.75	-\$2.00

$\square$	SOFT	DRIN	KS	
WATER				-\$1.50
SPORT	S CAPWATER			-\$2.00
SODA	CAN			-\$1.50
SNAPP	LE			-\$2.00
VITAM	IN WATER			-\$2.00



Prices subject to change. Sales tax not included. DESIGNED & PRINTED BY DYNAMIC ADVERTISING 718-677-0900

SALADS	<b>BY THE LB</b>
TUNA	\$9.99 LB
LOWFAT TUNA	\$9.99 LB
SPICY TUNA	\$9.99 LB
EGG SALAD	\$7.99 LB
WHITEFISH SALAD	\$11.99 LB
BAKED SALMON SALAD	\$11.99 LB
AVOCADO SPREAD	\$9.99 LB
MACARONI SALAD	\$5.99 LB
VEGETABLE PASTA SALAD	\$8.99 LB
COLESLAW	\$5.99 LB
POTATO SALAD	\$6.99 LB
<b>BUTTER &amp; CREAM CHEESE</b>	<b>BY THE LB</b>

DUTTER & CREAM CHEESE	
CREAM CHEESE	\$8.99 LB
VEGETABLE CREAM CHEESE	\$10.99 LB
SCALLION CREAM CHEESE	\$10.99 LB
OLIVE CREAM CHEESE	\$10.99 LB
CREAM CHEESE & LOX SPREAD	\$11.99 LB
BUTTER	\$9.99 LB

**BY THE LB** 

### **SLICED CHEESE**

AMERICAN	\$12.99 LB
CHEDDAR	\$12.99 LB
EDAM	\$15.99 LB
ЕМЕК	\$15.99 LB
MOZZARELLA	\$11.99 LB
MUENSTER	\$11.99 LB
SWEET MUENSTER	\$10.99 LB
OLIVE JACK	\$12.99 LB
PEPPER JACK	\$16.99 LB
SMOKED CHEESE	\$12.99 LB
SWISS	\$17.99 LB

# APPETIZERS BY THE 1/4LB NOVA LOX \$7.50 1/4 LB PASTRAMI LOX \$9.00 1/4 LB PEPPER NOVA LOX \$9.00 1/4 LB DILL GRAVLAX \$9.00 1/4 LB

DILL GRAVLAX	\$9.00 %/4 LB
SABLE	\$10.50 1.4 LB
BAKED SALMON	\$9.00 1/4 LE
WHITEFISH "CHUB"	\$14.00 LE

## HOT SPECIALITIES

PANCAKES OR WAFFLES	
WITH SYRUP	\$5.00
CHEESE BLINTZES (2 PACK)	\$5.00

	GRILLED BAGEL TWIST
	CHEESE\$5.00\$7.00
0	TUNA MELT\$7.50\$9.50





1624 E. 16TH STREET BROOKLYN, NY 11229 Between Ave P & Kingshighway

HOURS SUN - THURS: 6:30AM - 5PM FRI: 6:30AM - CLOSING

# MENU

FREE DELIVERY (718) 377-2600 PERIZIABAGELS.COM GRUBHUB Uber Eats

**CATERING AVAILABLE** 



## BAGELS

#### EACH BAKERS DOZEN

**BAGELS** ------ **\$1.00** ------**\$10.99** choice of plain, sesame, poppy, everything, onion, garlic, salt, whole wheat plain, whole wheat everything and cinnamon raisin

TWISTS -----\$1.50

BIALYS ------ \$1.50

# **BREAKFAST SPECIALS**

ALL BREAKFAST SPECIALS INCLUDE A SMALL COFFEE

#1 EGGS ON A BAGEL-----\$3.99

#2 EGGS ON A BAGEL ------ \$4.99 with home fries or salad

#3 OMELET SPECIAL ------ \$5.99 choice of (mushroom, cheese, onion, spinach) with a buttered bagel

#4 SUPER SPECIAL ----- \$6.99

2 eggs, Israeli salad and home fries on a plate with buttered bagel

ADD **50c** FOR EGG WHITES ADD **75c** FOR CHEESE

|--|

#### **BAGEL** TWIST

\$1.75 \$2.50
\$2.50\$3.50
\$7.50\$9.50
\$3.00\$4.00
\$2.50\$3.00
\$2.50\$3.50
\$2.75\$4.00
\$3.50\$4.75
\$3.50\$4.75
\$3.50\$4.75
\$4.00\$5.50

#### **BAGEL** TWIST

TUNA	- \$5.50 \$7.50
LOW FAT TUNA	- \$5.50 \$7.50
SPICY TUNA	- \$5.50 \$7.50
EGG SALAD	- \$4.50 \$6.50
WHITEFISH SALAD	- \$5.50 \$7.75
BAKED SALMON SALAD	- \$5.50 \$7.75
AVOCADO SALAD	\$5.50 \$7.75

#### SLICED CHEESE BAGEL TWIST

AMERICAN	\$4.50	\$6.25
CHEDDAR	\$4.50	\$6.25
EDAM	\$4.50	\$6.25
EMEK	\$4.50	\$6.25
HAVARTI	\$4.50	\$6.25
MOZZARELLA	\$4.50	\$6.25
MUENSTER	\$4.50	\$6.25
SWEET MUENSTER	\$4.50	\$6.25
SWISS	\$5.50	\$7.50
JACK CHEESES	\$4.50	\$6.25
SMOKED FISH	BAGEL	TWIST
NOVA LOX	\$7.00	\$10.00
SABI E	-	-
SABLE		

TOPPINGS ARE AN ADDITIONAL **50c EACH** 

BAKED SALMON ----- \$6.00 ----- \$8.50



# SALADS

CREATE TOUR OWN	
SMALL (5 VEGETABLE TOPPINGS)	\$7.50
LARGE (7 VEGETABLE TOPPINGS)	\$9.00

#### **VEGETABLE TOPPINGS**

Cucumbers, Tomatoes, Pickles, Shredded Carrots, Craisins, Chick Peas, Corn, Baby Corn, Black Olives, Green Olives, Celery, Red Onions, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Fresh Mushrooms, Israeli Salad, Pasta. Croutons Sauerkraut, Kidney Beans, Beets, Cherry Tomatoes

#### **PREMIUM TOPPINGS**

+ **\$2.00** Avocado, Egg Salad, Sliced Egg, Egg White, Broccoli, Feta Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Parmesan Cheese

+ \$3.00 Scoop of Tuna (reg, low fat, spicy)

#### DRESSINGS

Caesar, Light Caesar, Honey Dijon, Creamy Italian, Thousand Island, Balsamic Vinegar, Lemon Olive Oil, Tahini

#### **READY MADE SALAD**

5
2
7

#### - WRAPS REGULAR AND WHOLE WHEAT

REGULAR	AND WHOLE WHEAT
GG SALAD WRAI	e \$6.00 and red onions
SALAD WRAP with your choice of 5 w	egetable toppings
<b>IUNA WRAP</b> vith lettuce, tomatoes	\$6.50 and pickles
<b>VOCADO WRAP</b> vith lettuce, tomatoes	\$7.50 and red onions
	<b>GREEK WRAP</b> \$7.50 with lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions and feta cheese

# BAKERY

CROISSANTS	\$3.99
CHOCOLATE DANISH	\$2.99
CINNAMON DANISH	\$2.99
CHEESE DANISH	
MUFFINS	\$2.75

